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  SKIP    VICE     LEAD

Date Where Against Who NTLBC Teams

Monday May 26 2025 James Garden 1 West Toronto               . 

2. Port Credit

Monday June 2 2025 West Toronto 1. James Garden

2. Port Credit 

Monday June 9, 2025 Port Credit 1.  Etobicoke #3

2.  Etobicoke #1

Monday June 16, 2025 Etobicoke 1.  Etobicoke #2

2.  Etobicoke #3

Monday June 23, 2025 James Garden 1.  Port Credit #2

2.  James Garden 32

Monday June 30, 2025 New Toronto 1. Port Credit #1

2. James Garden #1

Monday, July 7, 2025 Etobicoke 1. New Toronto #7

2. New Toronto # 6

Monday, July 14, 2025 Port Credit 1.  West Toronto

2. James Garden # 2

Monday, July 21, 2025 West Toronto 1. Etobicoke #1

2. Port Credit #1

Monday July 28, 2025 Etobicoke 1.  Port Credit #2

2.  West Toronto

Monday August 11, 2025 New Toronto 1.  Port Credit #1

2.  James Garden #1

Monday August 18, 2025 James Garden 1. James Garden #2   

2. Etobicoke #2

MONDAY AUGUST 25th   FUN  DAY

GOLDEN GIRLS SCHEDULE - MONTHS OF MAY/JUNE/AUG 2024


